RAPPORT SPORTIFE

13-02-2022

COUPE REGIONALE IDF INDIVIDUELLE MINIME - GYMNASE DES CHENEVREUX DU MONT VALERIEN

Le 13-02-2022

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 26 présent(s) -36 9 présent(s)
-38 43 présent(s) -40 29 présent(s)
-42 43 présent(s) -44 34 présent(s)
-46 42 présent(s) -48 38 présent(s)
-50 50 présent(s) -52 41 présent(s)
-55 40 présent(s) -57 37 présent(s)
-60 46 présent(s) -63 33 présent(s)
-66 35 présent(s) -70 21 présent(s)
-73 38 présent(s) +70 22 présent(s)
+73 36 présent(s) TOTAL 264 présent(s)
TOTAL 399 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FORSTER Camille BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS 92 IDF
2 BENAMAR Hasnaa DOJO SANNOISIEN 95 IDF
3 MARTHOS Alice S.C.GRETZ-TOURNAN 77 IDF
3 KHEDDAR Romane STADE MUNICIPAL MONTROUGE 92 IDF
5 POUPET Hanae JUDO CLUB PERSAN 95 IDF
5 LETOLLE Neela ASSOCIAC-I-'I_'%':LSEPSORTS DE 77 IDF
7 BOURGES Margaux JUDO CLUB THORIGNY 77 IDF
BAEYAERT Tiffanie JC VILLECOMTOIS 7 IDF
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PLEYNET Flavie JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE 7 IDF
2 MESLEM Yasmine JUDO AIJAKU CLUB 75 IDF
3 GASPARD Lindsay SUCY JUDO 94 IDF
3 ZUBER Margot U.FAMILIALE QUINCY 91 IDF
5 MITRANO Anne Lise JUDO K CLUB NOGENT 94 IDF
5 MESLEM Ines A.M ASNIERES 92 IDF
7 BREDA Heloise JUDO AIJAKU CLUB 75 IDF
7 DIALLO ATTRAIT Kalyssa JUDO CLUB PERSAN 95 IDF
-44 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FAUDEMER Elisa J.C.SOISY/SEINE 91 IDF
2 HARADA MOLL Sola JUDO CLUB SORBIER 75 IDF
3 BELLEGARDE Vitannya AS BONDY JUDO 93 IDF
3 IDDIR Celine CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO 78 IDF
5 BAPTISTA Emma JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE 7 IDF
5 COULMANCE Clara JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF
7 SOUDANI Rhadija ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE 92 IDF
7 BATAILLE Elena DOJO VILLECRESNOIS 94 IDF
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NOM
MILHAVET
ROUJOU
DJAPA NDJIKI
MEZAGEUR

DE
JOUVANCOURT

JOSIEN VARNAT
EYMARD
TAFIT

NOM
HAMDAOUI
PISTOL
ABED
BENBRAHIM
ZAITER
MARTINS
ALIANE
BAVEDILA

NOM
KOULA
LEMJOUGUER
DIALLO
BOUCHEDJA
PAQUIN
NAULLEAU
BENSE
DELOFFRE

NOM
JEAN
MALINOWSKI
TRAORE

GENESTIER
GAREL

MOLTOT
DI PINTO
CAIRO
BENBELKACEM

NOM

FEUILLET--
NGUIMGO

SACKO
PRIETO
EL MANSOURI
ALLACHE
TOCHON
MIAN
AQUEVILLO

PRENOM
Agathe
Adeline
Lauren

Lilya
Eloise

Elea
Lilou

Farah

PRENOM
Dina-Syrine
Alicia Frederique
Ismahane
Amelia
Nelle
Clara
Nadine

Maelys

PRENOM
Betty Christabelle
Safaa
Malika
Sophia
Eleonore
Esther
Noemie

Anna Rose

PRENOM
Chloe
Martyna

Mariam
Lucy

Chloe
Emma
Janika

Manel

PRENOM
Emma

Astan
Lana
Jihane
Sarah
Nelia
Melissa

Manon

CLuUB
JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
JUDO FRANCE PARIS
J.C.DE SURESNES
CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ATH.CL.VILLENOY-ARTS MRTX

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
JUDO CLUB DE LAGNY
J.C.DE SURESNES

CLUB

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

CSM ILE ST DENIS

BUDOKAN DEUIL

SMUS VGA ST MAUR
JUDO CLUB DE LAGNY
KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE
ACSAM JUDO

CLUB
A.M ASNIERES
CSM ILE ST DENIS
JUDO CLUB DE PANTIN
ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY
JC FRANCONVILLE
A.S. VAUREAL
CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

CLUB
BUDOKAN DEUIL
A.M ASNIERES
BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

JC COMBS LA VILLE
JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN
JUDO CLUB ESCALES

CLUB
J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

BUDOKAN DEUIL
US DUGNY
FLAM 91
ST DENIS UNION SPORTS
CSM CLAMART
J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS
VILLIERS SPORTS J

DEPT
78
75
92
78

7

91
7
92

DEPT
91
91
03
95
04
77
92
95

DEPT
92
93
93
92
92
95
95
92

DEPT
95
92
93

92

7
78
7
95

DEPT

95

95
93
91
93
92
93
94

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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+70 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MALONGA Berenice JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE 77 IDF
ALGER Dayana ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO 93 IDF
FUDEZ Leona VILLEMOMBLE SPORTS JUDO 93 IDF
5 DEMBE Abigal ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL o o
JUDO
SASSATATUKILA | Therese Grace STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS o1 IDF
MOULIS Raphaelle JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS o1 IDF
TRABELSI Nabila RED STAR C.MONTREUIL 93 IDF
TCHIKAYA _
7 BASASOMEO Bertina J.CVILLIERS LE BEL 95 IDF
RESULTATS MASCULINS
34 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 AIT FODIL Samy AM ASNIERES 9 IDF
2 SELIEM Kamil JUDO CLUB SORBIER 75 IDF
3 VEYRIE Hadrien SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO 75 IDF
MINES
3 REMMACHE Moussa JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF
5 JEANNESSON Corentin DOJO VERNEUILLAIS 77 IDF
5 FELIX Armand U S MARLY LE ROl 78 IDF
7 JOULIA Baptiste JUDOKAN 9 75 IDF
GOBAA
7 AN Younes AAP LE GANT D OR 78 IDF
38 NOM PRENOM cLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CONTE Edgar AM ASNIERES 92 IDF
BLANCHE
2 LaNhE Eden JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF
3 LEVASSEUR Raphael ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE 9 IDF
3 LE GAILLARD Alexis LA FRETTE SUR SEINE JUDO 95 IDF
5 BEKKOUCHE Yacine ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE 9 IDF
5 SHAN Thimothee AS MEUDONNAISE 92 IDF
JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR
7 GUARINO Sandro e 93 IDF
7 COULMANCE Raphael JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF
42 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BIEN-AIME Jonah ACBB BOULOGNE 92 IDF
2 POILLON Steven JC COMBS LA VILLE 77 IDF
3 NICOLAS Thibault JUDO FRANCE PARIS 75 IDF
3 MORIN Mathieu JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT 78 IDF
5 GLAZEWSKI Axel SUCY JUDO 94 IDF
5 HOFFMANN Andrea JUDO PARIS 17 75 IDF
7 SARAZIN HUYNH Valery JUDO CLUB BAUDRICOURT 75 IDF
7 ZERROUK Nazim JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL 77 IDF
-46 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 OVCHARENKO Nikita ACBB BOULOGNE 92 IDF
2 CICOFRAN Shine JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS o1 IDF
3 KOUKPAKI Elouan JC COMBS LA VILLE 77 IDF
3 BOUDHAN Aymane ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE 92 IDF
LE
5 VAGUERESSE Lucas DOJO C JOINVILLAIS 94 IDF
s BACHOT Vadim SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO i o
MINES
7 TAYEB CHERIF Amir ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE 92 IDF
7 CABARRUS-- Mattheo KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE 92 IDF

GAUTHIER
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NOM
FOUKA
AOUIMER

GBINGBEHI

BRIET
BEN ZAIED

TCHEMTCHOUA
KENMEUE

LEBRUN
AHOUA

NOM
HUBERT
COUILLARD
BORDE
SADAT
TOUZIN
CARLOS-BROC

VITTET-
BENETEAU

DELCOURT

NOM
BARTHELEMI
HAMDAOUI
BONGAMBE
VIRAMALE
CHIKH
THERESIN
TABET
DIALLO

NOM
FILIP

TCHENDJE
KENMEUE

LAFORGE
KABRAN
BENDAAS
DENIS
DINTZNER
MOUTIER

NOM
ETA
PASCAL
HAJJ
MOREL
CHARBEL
ROUDIER
MANSOURI
HOCH NAMOUS

PRENOM
Saif Edine

Nael
Nathan

Noe

Oussine
Andy

Antoine

Yanis

PRENOM
Oscar
Idris
Antoine
Amayas
Remi
Elliott

Matthieu

Jean

PRENOM
Swan
Ahmed-Adam
Evan
Matheo
Riad
Denys
Ishak

Thierno Sadou

PRENOM
Andrei

Arthur

Yann
Kelian
Kenz
Gabriel
Clement

John Simeon

PRENOM
Gregory
Alexandre
Thibaud
Maxime
William
Harone
Ismael
Wyatt

CLUB
BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO
JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE
CHELLES

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
ACBB BOULOGNE

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

CLUB
J.C. ATHIS MONS
A.M ASNIERES
KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE
JUDO CLUB ESCALES
JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN
MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

CLUB
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
BUDOKAN DEUIL
FLAM 91
CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
JUDO CLUB ESCALES
ERITO 91
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CLUB
JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO PARIS 17
A.M ASNIERES
AS J JAURES CLICHY
FLAM 91
ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CLUB
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D AM
RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN
A M. COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
AGAM92
A.S.S.0.A. JUDO
DOJO JIGORO KANO
DOJO JIGORO KANO

DEPT
93

7

92
92

78

92
91

DEPT
91
92
92
95
93
91

92

95

DEPT
91
91
95
91
78
95
91
91

DEPT
93

78

75
92
92
91
77
91

DEPT
91
91
78
91
92
95
93
93

LIGUE
IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
OLLIER
DEKENNE DIFFO
LAGOS
BUMADFAH

KAKE

NDIAYE
KASONGO
TODOROVIC

PRENOM
Benjamin
Azriel
Lenny
Sabhil

Florian

Bassirou
Kehath
Nikola

CLUB
CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY
J.C.D ORGEMONT
CERCLE MIKAGE JUDO MEAUX
J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

JADE - JUDO ASSOCIATIF
ETAMPES

JUDO CLUB D OSNY
JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN
PARIS JUDO 13

DEPT
92
93
77
95

91

95
93
75

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF

PAYS
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